Parts list

01 Air cap ring

02 Air cap gasket

03 Air cap

04 Air cap rretaining clip
05 Air cap ring seal

06 Nozzle

07 Nozzle gasket

08 Atmolysis ring

09 Atmolysis ring gasket
10 Fluid joint pad

11 Fluid joint

12 Fluid joint plastic

13 Plastic filter

14 Cup

15 Pattern split washer
16 Pattern seal gasket
17 Pattern seat

18 Pattern needle

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Pattern adj. knob
Needle plastic
Needle spring
Needle screw

Split washer

O ring

O ring

Valve seat

Valve seal gasket
Valve splindle

Valve spring

Seal ring

Fluid needle seat
Fluid needle

Fluid needle adj. seat
Needle spring
Needle spring gasket
Needle adj. knob

37 Air inlet conncetor
38 Gun body

39 Air needle

40 Air adj. seat

41 Air adj. stem

42 Master airflow bush
43 Split washer

44 Trigger

45 Trigger pin screw
46 Trigger pin

47 Hexagon wrench
48 Steel brush

49 Wrench

50 Fine needle

51 Nylon brush

52 Cap of cup thread




